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HOCKEY LEAGUE

Brisbane Indoor - Men

Round 1 - Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Division Day Time Team 1
Div 1 (M1) Tue 24 Sep 2024 7:30PM Mandem (M1)
Div 1 (M1) Tue 24 Sep 2024 8:15PM Panthers (M1)

Ringa Roos (M2) have a BYE.

Div 2 (M2) Wed 25 Sep 2024 8:15PM Bulls (M2)

Div 2 (M2) Wed 25 Sep 2024 9:00PM (Sl\‘j;;h East Cobras # 1
Div3/4 (M3/4)  Thu03 Oct2024 7:30PM Blue Fury (M3/4)
Div3/4 (M3/4)  Thu03 Oct2024 8:15PM Import / Export (M3/4)
Div3/4 (M3/4)  Thu03 Oct2024 9:00PM BOMA (M3/4)

Div3/4 (M3/4)  Thu03 Oct2024 9:45PM Longshots (M3/4)
Pine Hills Goats 1 (M5) have a BYE.

Div 5 (M5) Thu 03 Oct 2024  6:00PM Norths Blue (M5)

Div 5 (M5) Thu 03 Oct 2024  6:45PM The Kens (M5)

Div 4 (M4) Thu 28 Nov 2024  6:00PM Import / Export (M4)
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Team 2
Blasters (M1)

Brass Monkeys (M1)

SOS (M2)

Red Roos (M2)

South East Cobras # 2
(M3/4)

Pork Hunt Bears (M3/4)
Mighty SWOO (M3/4)

Benchwarmers (M3/4)

Pine Hills Goats 2 (M5)
Norths Red (M5)

Benchwarmers (M4)

Umpires

Accessed at 21 Nov 2024 at 20:00:59



Div 4 (M4)

Thu 28 Nov 2024

6:45PM

Mighty SWOO (M4)

Round 2 - Week starting Mon 02 Dec 2024

Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Division
Div 1 (M1)

Div 1 (M1)

Day
Tue 01 Oct 2024

Tue 01 Oct 2024

Bulls (M2) have a BYE.

Div 2 (M2)

Div 2 (M2)

Div 3/4 (M3/4)

Div 3/4 (M3/4)

Div 3/4 (M3/4)

Div 3/4 (M3/4)

Wed 02 Oct 2024

Wed 02 Oct 2024

Wed 09 Oct 2024

Wed 09 Oct 2024

Wed 09 Oct 2024

Wed 09 Oct 2024

Norths Blue (M5) have a BYE.

Div 5 (M5)
Div 5 (M5)
Div 4 (M4)

Div 4 (M4)

Wed 09 Oct 2024

Wed 09 Oct 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Time

9:00PM

9:45PM

8:15PM

9:00PM

7:30PM

8:15PM

9:00PM

9:45PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

Team 1
Blasters (M1)

Brass Monkeys (M1)

Red Roos (M2)

SOS (M2)

Benchwarmers (M3/4)
Pork Hunt Bears (M3/4)

South East Cobras # 2
(M3/4)

Mighty SWOO (M3/4)

Norths Red (M5)
Pine Hills Goats 2 (M5)
Benchwarmers (M4)

BOMA (M4)

Round 3 - Week starting Mon 09 Dec 2024
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BOMA (M4)

Team 2
Panthers (M1)

Mandem (M1)

Ringa Roos (M2)

South East Cobras # 1
(M2)

Import / Export (M3/4)

BOMA (M3/4)

Longshots (M3/4)

Blue Fury (M3/4)

Pine Hills Goats 1 (M5)
The Kens (M5)
Mighty SWOO (M4)

Import / Export (M4)

Umpires

Accessed at 21 Nov 2024 at 20:00:59



Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Division Day Time Team 1
Div 1 (M1) Tue 08 Oct 2024  9:00PM Blasters (M1)
Div 1 (M1) Tue 08 Oct 2024  9:45PM Panthers (M1)

Div3/4 (M3/4)  Thu17 Oct 2024  7:30PM South East Cobras # 2

(M3/4)
Div 3/4 (M3/4) Thu 17 Oct 2024 8:15PM Longshots (M3/4)
Div 3/4 (M3/4) Thu 17 Oct 2024  9:00PM Blue Fury (M3/4)
Div 3/4 (M3/4) Thu 17 Oct 2024  9:45PM BOMA (M3/4)
Norths Red (M5) have a BYE.
Div 5 (M5) Thu 17 Oct 2024  6:00PM The Kens (M5)
Div 5 (M5) Thu 17 Oct 2024  6:45PM Pine Hills Goats 1 (M5)

Red Roos (M2) have a BYE.

Div 2 (M2) Wed 23 Oct 2024  8:15PM South East Cobras # 1

(M2)
Div 2 (M2) Wed 23 Oct 2024  9:00PM Ringa Roos (M2)
Div 4 (M4) Thu 12 Dec 2024  6:00PM Benchwarmers (M4)
Div 4 (M4) Thu 12 Dec 2024  6:45PM Mighty SWOO (M4)

Round 4 - Week starting Mon 27 Jan 2025

Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Division Day Time Team 1
Div 1 (M1) Tue 22 Oct 2024  7:30PM Panthers (M1)
Div 1 (M1) Tue 22 Oct 2024 8:15PM Mandem (M1)
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Team 2 Umpires
Brass Monkeys (M1)

Mandem (M1)

Benchwarmers (M3/4)

Mighty SWOO (M3/4)
Pork Hunt Bears (M3/4)

Import / Export (M3/4)

Norths Blue (M5)

Pine Hills Goats 2 (M5)

Bulls (M2)

SOS (M2)
BOMA (M4)

Import / Export (M4)

Team 2 Umpires
Brass Monkeys (M1)

Blasters (M1)

Accessed at 21 Nov 2024 at 20:00:59



Div 3/4 (M3/4) Thu 24 Oct 2024  7:30PM

Div 3/4 (M3/4) Thu 24 Oct 2024  8:15PM
Div 3/4 (M3/4) Thu 24 Oct 2024  9:00PM
Div 3/4 (M3/4) Thu 24 Oct 2024  9:45PM
The Kens (M5) have a BYE.

Div 5 (M5) Thu 24 Oct 2024  6:00PM
Div 5 (M5) Thu 24 Oct 2024  6:45PM

South East Cobras # 1 (M2) have a BYE.

Div 2 (M2) Wed 30 Oct 2024  8:15PM
Div 2 (M2) Wed 30 Oct 2024 9:00PM
Div 4 (M4) Thu 30 Jan 2025  6:00PM
Div 4 (M4) Thu 30 Jan 2025  6:45PM

Mighty SWOO (M3/4)

Import / Export (M3/4)
Pork Hunt Bears (M3/4)

Benchwarmers (M3/4)

Pine Hills Goats 2 (M5)

Norths Blue (M5)

SOS (M2)
Bulls (M2)
Import / Export (M4)

Mighty SWOO (M4)

Round 5 - Week starting Mon 03 Feb 2025

Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Division Day Time
Div 1 (M1) Tue 29 Oct 2024  7:30PM
Div 1 (M1) Tue 29 Oct 2024 8:15PM

Div 3/4 (M3/4) Thu 31 Oct 2024  7:30PM

Div 3/4 (M3/4) Thu 31 Oct 2024  8:15PM

Div 3/4 (M3/4) Thu 31 Oct 2024  9:00PM

Div 3/4 (M3/4) Thu 31 Oct 2024  9:45PM
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Team 1

Blasters (M1)

Brass Monkeys (M1)
Longshots (M3/4)

South East Cobras # 2
(M3/4)

Blue Fury (M3/4)

Mighty SWOO (M3/4)

South East Cobras # 2
(M3/4)

Blue Fury (M3/4)
Longshots (M3/4)

BOMA (M3/4)

Norths Red (M5)

Pine Hills Goats 1 (M5)

Red Roos (M2)
Ringa Roos (M2)
Benchwarmers (M4)

BOMA (M4)

Team 2
Panthers (M1)
Mandem (M1)

Import / Export (M3/4)

Pork Hunt Bears (M3/4)

BOMA (M3/4)

Benchwarmers (M3/4)

Umpires

Accessed at 21 Nov 2024 at 20:00:59



Pine Hills Goats 2 (M5) have a BYE.

Div 5 (M5)

Div 5 (M5)

Thu 31 Oct 2024

Thu 31 Oct 2024

SOS (M2) have a BYE.

Div 2 (M2)
Div 2 (M2)
Div 4 (M4)

Div 4 (M4)

6:00PM

6:45PM

Wed 06 Nov 2024 8:15PM

Wed 06 Nov 2024 9:00PM

Thu 06 Feb 2025

Thu 06 Feb 2025

6:00PM

6:45PM

Pine Hills Goats 1 (M5)

Norths Red (M5)

Ringa Roos (M2)

Red Roos (M2)
BOMA (M4)

Benchwarmers (M4)

Round 6 - Week starting Mon 10 Feb 2025

Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Division
Div 1 (M1)
Div 1 (M1)
Div 3/4 (M3/4)

Div 3/4 (M3/4)

Div 3/4 (M3/4)

Div 3/4 (M3/4)

Day

Tue 05 Nov 2024
Tue 05 Nov 2024
Thu 07 Nov 2024

Thu 07 Nov 2024

Thu 07 Nov 2024

Thu 07 Nov 2024

Pine Hills Goats 1 (M5) have a BYE.

Div 5 (M5)

Div 5 (M5)

Thu 07 Nov 2024

Thu 07 Nov 2024

Ringa Roos (M2) have a BYE.
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Time

7:30PM

8:15PM

7:30PM

8:15PM

9:00PM

9:45PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

Team 1

Panthers (M1)
Blasters (M1)
BOMA (M3/4)

Benchwarmers (M3/4)

Import / Export (M3/4)

Pork Hunt Bears (M3/4)

Norths Blue (M5)

The Kens (M5)

The Kens (M5)

Norths Blue (M5)

South East Cobras # 1
(M2)

Bulls (M2)
Import / Export (M4)

Mighty SWOO (M4)

Team 2

Mandem (M1)

Brass Monkeys (M1)
Longshots (M3/4)
Blue Fury (M3/4)

South East Cobras # 2
(M3/4)

Mighty SWOO (M3/4)

Pine Hills Goats 2 (M5)

Norths Red (M5)

Umpires

Accessed at 21 Nov 2024 at 20:00:59



Div 2 (M2) Wed 04 Dec 2024 8:15PM Bulls (M2)

Div 2 (M2) Wed 04 Dec 2024 9:00PM South East Cobras # 1

(M2)
Div 4 (M4) Thu 13 Feb 2025 6:00PM Benchwarmers (M4)
Div 4 (M4) Thu 13 Feb 2025 6:45PM Mighty SWOO (M4)

Round 7 - Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024

Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Division Day Time Team 1
Div 1 (M1) Tue 12 Nov 2024 6:00PM Mandem (M1)
Div 1 (M1) Tue 12 Nov 2024 6:45PM Panthers (M1)

Bulls (M2) have a BYE.

Div 2 (M2) Wed 20 Nov 2024 8:15PM Red Roos (M2)

Div 2 (M2) Wed 20 Nov 2024 9:00PM SOS (M2)

Div3/4 (M3/4)  Thu 21 Nov2024 7:30PM Pork Hunt Bears (M3/4)
Div3/4 (M3/4)  Thu21 Nov2024 8:15PM Mighty SWOO (M3/4)

Div 3/4 (M3/4)  Thu 21 Nov 2024 9:00PM South East Cobras # 2

(M3/4)
Div 3/4 (M3/4) Thu 21 Nov 2024  9:45PM Longshots (M3/4)
Norths Blue (M5) have a BYE.
Div 5 (M5) Thu 21 Nov 2024  6:00PM Norths Red (M5)
Div 5 (M5) Thu 21 Nov 2024  6:45PM Pine Hills Goats 2 (M5)

Page 6 of 11

SOS (M2)

Red Roos (M2)

BOMA (M4)

Import / Export (M4)

Team 2 Umpires
Blasters (M1)

Brass Monkeys (M1)

Ringa Roos (M2)

South East Cobras # 1
(M2)

Benchwarmers (M3/4)

Import / Export (M3/4)

BOMA (M3/4)

Blue Fury (M3/4)

Pine Hills Goats 1 (M5)

The Kens (M5)

Accessed at 21 Nov 2024 at 20:00:59



Semi Finals - Week starting Mon 24 Feb 2025

Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Division Day Time Team 1
1st vs 4th

2nd vs 3rd

Div 3 (M3) Thu 20 Feb 2025 7:30PM TBD
Div 3 (M3) Thu 20 Feb 2025 8:15PM TBD
1st vs 4th

2nd vs 3rd

Div 1 (M1) Tue 03 Dec 2024 9:00PM TBD
Div 1 (M1) Tue 03 Dec 2024 9:45PM TBD
1st vs 4th

2nd vs 3rd

Div 5 (M5) Thu 27 Feb 2025 6:15PM TBD
Div 5 (M5) Thu 27 Feb 2025 7:00PM TBD

Round 8 - Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Division Day Time Team 1
Div 1 (M1) Tue 19 Nov 2024 6:00PM Blasters (M1)
Div 1 (M1) Tue 19 Nov 2024 6:45PM Brass Monkeys (M1)

Red Roos (M2) have a BYE.
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Team 2

TBD

TBD

Mandem (M1)

Brass Monkeys (M1)

TBD

TBD

Team 2
Panthers (M1)

Mandem (M1)

Umpires

Umpires

Accessed at 21 Nov 2024 at 20:00:59



South East Cobras # 1

Div 2 (M2) Wed 27 Nov 2024 8:15PM (M2)

Div 2 (M2) Wed 27 Nov 2024 9:00PM Ringa Roos (M2)
Norths Red (M5) have a BYE.

Div 5 (M5) Thu 28 Nov 2024 9:00PM Pine Hills Goats 1 (M5)
Div 5 (M5) Thu 28 Nov 2024 9:45PM The Kens (M5)

Grand Finals - Week starting Mon 03 Mar 2025

Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Division Day Time Team 1
Div 3 (M3) Thu 27 Feb 2025 9:00PM TBD
Div 1 (M1) Tue 10 Dec 2024 7:30PM TBD
Div 5 (M5) Thu 06 Mar 2025  7:00PM TBD

Round 9 - Week starting Mon 09 Dec 2024

Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Division Day Time Team 1
Div 1 (M1) Tue 26 Nov 2024 9:00PM Blasters (M1)
Div 1 (M1) Tue 26 Nov 2024 9:45PM Panthers (M1)

The Kens (M5) have a BYE.
Div 5 (M5) Thu 05 Dec 2024 9:00PM Pine Hills Goats 2 (M5)
Div 5 (M5) Thu 05 Dec 2024 9:45PM Norths Blue (M5)

South East Cobras # 1 (M2) have a BYE.
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Bulls (M2)

SOS (M2)

Pine Hills Goats 2 (M5)

Norths Blue (M5)

Team 2
TBD
TBD

TBD

Team 2
Brass Monkeys (M1)

Mandem (M1)

Norths Red (M5)

Pine Hills Goats 1 (M5)

Umpires

Umpires

Accessed at 21 Nov 2024 at 20:00:59



Div 2 (M2) Wed 11 Dec 2024 8:15PM SOS (M2)

Div 2 (M2) Wed 11 Dec 2024 9:00PM Bulls (M2)

Round 10 - Week starting Mon 16 Dec 2024

Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Division Day Time Team 1

Pine Hills Goats 2 (M5) have a BYE.

Div 5 (M5) Thu 12 Dec 2024 9:00PM Norths Red (M5)

Div 5 (M5) Thu 12 Dec 2024 9:45PM Pine Hills Goats 1 (M5)

SOS (M2) have a BYE.
Div 2 (M2) Wed 18 Dec 2024 8:15PM Ringa Roos (M2)

Div 2 (M2) Wed 18 Dec 2024 9:00PM Red Roos (M2)

Round 11 - Week starting Mon 20 Jan 2025

Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Division Day Time Team 1

Pine Hills Goats 1 (M5) have a BYE.

Div 5 (M5) Thu 23 Jan 2025 6:30PM Norths Blue (M5)

Div 5 (M5) Thu 23 Jan 2025 7:15PM The Kens (M5)

Round 12 - Week starting Mon 27 Jan 2025
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Red Roos (M2)

Ringa Roos (M2)

Team 2 Umpires

Norths Blue (M5)

The Kens (M5)

South East Cobras # 1
(M2)

Bulls (M2)

Team 2 Umpires

Pine Hills Goats 2 (M5)

Norths Red (M5)

Accessed at 21 Nov 2024 at 20:00:59



Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Division Day Time Team 1

Norths Blue (M5) have a BYE.

Div 5 (M5) Thu 30 Jan 2025 7:30PM Pine Hills Goats 2 (M5)

Div 5 (M5) Thu 30 Jan 2025 8:15PM Norths Red (M5)

Round 13 - Week starting Mon 03 Feb 2025

Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Division Day Time Team 1

Norths Red (M5) have a BYE.

Div 5 (M5) Thu 06 Feb 2025 9:05PM Pine Hills Goats 1 (M5)

Div 5 (M5) Thu 06 Feb 2025 9:50PM The Kens (M5)

Round 14 - Week starting Mon 10 Feb 2025

Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Division Day Time Team 1

The Kens (M5) have a BYE.

Div 5 (M5) Thu 13 Feb 2025 9:00PM Pine Hills Goats 2 (M5)

Div 5 (M5) Thu 13 Feb 2025 9:45PM Norths Blue (M5)

Round 15 - Week starting Mon 17 Feb 2025
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Team 2 Umpires

The Kens (M5)

Pine Hills Goats 1 (M5)

Team 2 Umpires

Pine Hills Goats 2 (M5)

Norths Blue (M5)

Team 2 Umpires

Norths Red (M5)

Pine Hills Goats 1 (M5)

Accessed at 21 Nov 2024 at 20:00:59



Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Division Day Time Team 1

Pine Hills Goats 2 (M5) have a BYE.

Div 5 (M5) Thu 20 Feb 2025 9:00PM Pine Hills Goats 1 (M5)

Div 5 (M5) Thu 20 Feb 2025 9:45PM Norths Red (M5)
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Team 2

The Kens (M5)

Norths Blue (M5)

Umpires

Accessed at 21 Nov 2024 at 20:00:59
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